
R THE SQUARE 0.1 0.1
R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.2
L MAIN 1.6 1.8
L HARVARD 2.4 4.2
R IRVINE CTR 6.1 10.3
L BARRANCA 1.9 12.2
L ALTON 0.4 12.6
R JERONIMO 2.9 15.5
L LOS ALISOS 3.3 18.8
L STA MARGUERITA/PORTOLA 0.5 19.3
L EL TORO 2.9 22.2
R TOLEDO 2.3 24.5
L ALTON 0.8 25.3
R BARRANCA 1.9 27.2
R IRVINE CTR/EDINGER 6.3 33.5
L RED HILL 2.7 36.2
L MACARTHUR 0.5 36.7
R THE SQUARE 36.7

37 MILES - ROLLIES

 ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE        M32


